
Autumn 2018

Two Hour Workshop Date Venue Time

Firm Foundations for Fabulous Phonics 

£42 per place   |     2 X places £80
Wednesday 10th Oct

Thursday 11th Oct

Hinckley

Coventry

4.00pm - 6.00pm

4.00pm - 6.00pm

Two Hour Workshop Date Venue Time

Solve the Mystery of Sustained Shared Thinking & Be 
Outstanding 

£42 per place   |     2 X places £80

Thursday 15th Nov

Wednesday 21st Nov

Hinckley

Coventry

4.00pm - 6.00pm

4.00pm - 6.00pm

Spring 2019

 Two Hour Workshop Date Venue Time

Let’s Get Physical & Learn to Write 

£42 per place   |     2 X places £80
Wednesday 23rd Jan

Thursday 24th Jan

Hinckley

Coventry

4.00pm - 6.00pm

4.00pm - 6.00pm

Two Hour Workshop Date Venue Time

Squeak & Squawk Developing Children’s Talk 

£42 per place   |     2 X places £80
Thursday 7th Feb

Wednesday 13th Feb

Coventry

Hinckley

4.00pm - 6.00pm

4.00pm - 6.00pm

Two Hour Workshop Date Venue Time

Early Years Provision: Developing the Outdoors 
£42 per place   |     2 X places £80 Wednesday 13th Mar

Thursday 14th March

Hinckley

Coventry

4.00pm - 6.00pm

4.00pm - 6.00pm

Training Programme 2018 / 2019

Coventry Venue Hinckley Venue To book your place…
Sidney Stringer Primary School

2 Primrose Hill Street
Coventry
CV1 5LY

St Mary’s C of E Primary School
Station Road

Hinckley
LE10 1AW

Contact: 07921062662 (Nicky) or 
07974412795 (GInny)

Email: mse@morrissimmons.com

mailto:mse@morrissimmons.com

